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KADRA POLSKIEGO ZWIĄZKU WARCABOWEGO 

Seniorzy (100)  
 
1. Kuczewski Filip UKS Roszada Lipno 

2. Cichocki Karol LKS Olymp Błonie 

3. Sadowska Natalia Admirał PCBest Szczecin 

4. Zyber-Moszak Amadeusz UKS Roszada Lipno 

5. Kosobudzki Łukasz MKS Mazovia Mińsk Mazowiecki 

6. Flisikowska Arleta SRW Rychlik 

7. Reszka Damian UKS Lokator Gniezno 

8. Bańkowska Marta UKS Struga Marki 

9. Wieczorek Sebastian LKS Czarna Damka Lututów 
10 

Dudkiewicz Karol LKS Olymp Błonie 
 
Seniorki (100)  
 
1. Sadowska Natalia Admirał PCBest Szczecin 

2. Flisikowska Arleta SRW Rychlik 

3. Bańkowska Marta UKS Struga Marki 

4. Stańczuk Katarzyna LKS Olymp Błonie 

5. Łukomska Aleksandra UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

6. Pisarska Katarzyna UKS Roszada Lipno 

7. Banaś Julia MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna  

8. Grodecka Anna Diagram Mińsk Mazowiecki 

9. Zaborniak Klaudia LKS Unia Horyniec-Zdrój 
10 

Kornaga Klara LKS Unia Horyniec-Zdrój 
 
Seniorzy (64)   
1. Kuczewski Filip UKS Roszada Lipno 

2. Grzesiak Marcin UKS Struga Marki 

3. Zyber-Moszak Amadeusz UKS Roszada Lipno 

4. Janicki Michał UKS Struga Marki 

5. Szumera Franciszek LKS Grom Złota Dama Poczesna 

6. Wocial Marcin GKS Diagram Mińsk Mazowiecki 
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Seniorki (64)   
1. Lepak Emilia UKS SW Jeziorany 

2. Kornaga Klara LKS Unia Horyniec-Zdrój 

   

Seniorzy - gra błyskawiczna (64)  
1. Kuczewski Filip UKS Roszada Lipno 

2. Rubaj Dominik SIN Razem Świecie 

3. Janicki Michał UKS Struga Marki 

4. Knioła Marek LUKS Gry Logiczne Wronki 

5. Zyber-Moszak Amadeusz UKS Roszada Lipno 

6. Szumera Franciszek LKS Grom Złota Dama Poczesna 

   

Seniorki - gra błyskawiczna (64)  
1. Szymańska Agnieszka UKS Roszada Lipno 

2. Pawłowska Magda UKS Roszada Lipno  

3. Kornaga Klara LKS Unia Horyniec Zdrój 
 

Seniorzy – gra błyskawiczna (100) 

1. Kosobudzki Łukasz MKS Mazovia Mińsk Mazowiecki 

2. Kuczewski Filip UKS Roszada Lipno 

3. Cichocki Karol LKS Olymp Błonie 
 

Seniorki – gra błyskawiczna (100) 

1. Bańkowska Marta UKS Struga Marki 

2. Sadowska Natalia  WKS Admirał PC Best Szczecin 

3. Flisikowska Arleta SRW Rychlik 
 

Seniorzy – gra aktywna (100) 

1. Kosobudzki Łukasz  MKS Mazovia Mińsk Mazowiecki 

2. Cichocki Karol LKS Olymp Błonie 

3. Wieczorek Sebastian LKS Czarna Damka Lututów 
 

Seniorki – gra aktywna (100) 

1. Sadowska Natalia WKS Admirał PC Best Szczecin 

2. Flisikowska Arleta SRW Rychlik 

3. Bańkowska Marta UKS Struga Marki 
 

Juniorzy 16 (64)  
1. Rubaj Dominik SIN Razem Świecie 

2. Zawitaj Aleksander MUKS Wieża Kórnicka Kórnik 
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3. Wysokiński Mateusz UKS Roszada Lipno 

4. Kątny Samuel MUKS Wieża Kórnicka Kórnik 

5. Szymański Jakub UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

6. Siteń Dawid MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 
 

Juniorki 16 (64) 
 

1. Tomczak Patrycja  UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

2. Łukomska Aleksandra UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

3. Węgrzyn Wiktoria LKS Unia Horyniec Zdrój 

4. Flisikowska Agata SRW Rychlik 

5. Bajk Amelia UKS Roszada Lipno 

6. Zyber-Moszak Vivien UKS Roszada Lipno 
 

Juniorzy 13 (64)  
1. Padzik Mateusz MKS Mazovia Mińsk Mazowiecki 

2. Papiernicki Jakub LKS Unia Horyniec Zdrój 

3. Hanasiewicz Mateusz MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

4. Ilasz Jakub SRW Rychlik 

5. Rogowski Kacper UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

6. Gotowski Dawid MDK1 Bydgoszcz 
 

Juniorki 13 (64)  
1. Pauszek Magdalena SRW Rychlik 

2. Wideł Zofia UKS Roszada Lipno 

3. Jastrzębska Katarzyna MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

4. Rydz Maja UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

5. Banaś Julia  MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

6. Jastrzębska Anna MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 
 

Juniorzy 10 (64)  
1. Polak Kacper MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

2. Żukrowski Franciszek UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

3. Szutka Jakub MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

4. Grzebyszak Wiktor UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

5. Młodowiec Filip MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

6. Hofmański Oskar UKS Komorzanka Komorze 
 

Juniorki 10 (64)  
1. Warzywoda Maja UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

2. Kurak Kinga  SGU Czarni Oleszyce 

3. Dobiała Katarzyna UKS Roszada Lipno 

4. Szutka Małgorzata MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 
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Juniorzy 19 (100) 

1. Wieczorek Sebastian OKS Sokół Wrocław 

2. Basznianin Dawid LKS Unia Horyniec-Zdrój 

3. Zyber-Moszak Amadeusz UKS Roszada Lipno 

4. Myszuk Tymoteusz UKS Roszada Lipno 
 

Juniorki 19 (100) 

1. Kornaga Klara LKS Unia Horyniec-Zdrój 

2. Bosak Zuzanna MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

3. Pisarska Katarzyna UKS Roszada Lipno 

 

Juniorzy 16 (100) 

1. Rubaj Dominik SIN Razem Świecie 

2. Wysokiński Mateusz UKS Roszada Lipno 

3. Zawitaj Aleksander MUKS Wieża Kórnicka Kórnik 

4. Malec Łukasz  MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

5. Kątny Samuel MUKS Wieża Kórnicka Kórnik 

6. Szymeczko Bartłomiej LKS Unia Horyniec Zdrój 
 

Juniorki 16 (100) 

1. Flisikowska Agata SRW Rychlik 

2. Łukomska Aleksandra UKS Komorzanka Komorze  

3. Tomczak Patrycja UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

4. Krzych Kinga MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

5. Węgrzyn Wiktoria LKS Unia Horyniec-Zdrój  

6. Bajk Amelia UKS Roszada Lipno 
 

Juniorzy 13 (100) 

1. Ilasz Jakub SRW Rychlik 

2. Papiernicki Jakub LKS Unia Horyniec-Zdrój 

3. Franek Hugo UKS Roszada Lipno 

4. Hanasiewicz Mateusz MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

5. Padzik Mateusz MKS Mazovia Mińsk Mazowieck 

6. Młodowiec Sebastian MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 
 

Juniorki 13 (100) 
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1. Jastrzębska Anna  MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

2. Wideł Zofia UKS Roszada Lipno 

3. Rydz Maja UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

4. Banaś Julia MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

5. Pauszek Magdalena SRW Rychlik 

6. Jastrzębska Katarzyna MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 
 

Juniorzy 10 (100) 

1. Szutka Jakub  MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

2. Polak Kacper MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

3. Hofmański Oskar UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

4. Kalinowski Maksymilian LKS Olymp Błonie 

5. Surma Julian UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

6. Grzebyszak Wiktor UKS Komorzanka Komorze 
 

Juniorki 10 (100) 

1. Gancarz Marika SGU Czarni Oleszyce 

2. Gancarz Oliwia SGU Czarni Oleszyce 

3. Kurak Kinga SGU Czarni Oleszyce 

4. Warzywoda Maja UKS Komorzanka Komorze 

5. Dobiała Katarzyna UKS Roszada Lipno 

6. Szutka Małgorzata MUKS Libero Basznia Dolna 

 


